Times tables in table format
Class: Date:

Mark

1) Complete the multiplication table

2) Complete the multiplication table

Copyright Mathster.com 2014. Licensed by Your School with permission to redistribute




3) Complete the multiplication table

4) Complete the multiplication table

Copyright Mathster.com 2014. Licensed by Your School with permission to redistribute




Solutions for the assessment Times tables in table format

D

6,16,20,8
9,24,30,12
30,80,100,40
15,40,50,20

3)

14,70,63,21
16,80,72,24
24,120,108,36
22,110,99,33

2)
54,66,72,42
81,99,108,63
63,77,84,49
36,44,48,28

4)

252,306,270,324
196,238,210,252
280,340,300,360
210,255,225,270

Copyright Mathster.com 2014. Licensed by Your School with permission to redistribute



