Times tables in table format

Name:	Class:	Date:

Mark / 4 %

1) Complete the multiplication table

×	3	8	10	4
2				
3				
10				
5				

2) Complete the multiplication table

 ×
 9
 11
 12
 7

 6
 9

 7
 0

 4
 0

[1]

3) Complete the multiplication table

×	2	10	9	3
7				
8				
12				
11				

[1]

4) Complete the multiplication table

×	14	17	15	18
18				
14				
20				
15				

[1]

Solutions for the assessment Times tables in table format

1)	2)
6,16,20,8	54,66,72,42
9,24,30,12	81,99,108,63
30,80,100,40	63,77,84,49
15,40,50,20	36,44,48,28

3)	4)
14,70,63,21	252,306,270,324
16,80,72,24	196,238,210,252
24,120,108,36	280,340,300,360
22,110,99,33	210,255,225,270